Position
Board Of Director

Board Member
Board Member

Board Of Director

Board Member

Board Of Director
Board Of Director

Board Member

Board Of Director

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Director
Director
Director
Director

Board Chair ($125&
$100/Meeting)

Other Positions Held Special District

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Ross Valley Sanitary District
Ross Valley Sanitary District

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Ross Valley Sanitary District

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Ross Valley Sanitary District

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Ross Valley Sanitary District

Novato Sanitary District
(Marin)

Novato Sanitary District
(Marin)

Novato Sanitary District
(Marin)

Novato Sanitary District
(Marin)

Sausalito-Marin City
Sanitary (Marin)

Sausalito-Marin City
Sanitary (Marin)

Sausalito-Marin City
Sanitary (Marin)

Sausalito-Marin City
Sanitary (Marin)

Almonte Sanitary District
(Marin)

Department Total Wages

Board

Board
Board
Board

Board
Board

Board

Board
Board

Board
Admin & Engineering

Admin & Engineering

Admin & Engineering

Admin & Engineering

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

$14,404

$12,560
$12,412
$12,382

$11,502
$11,371

$11,119

$10,735
$9,603

$6,908
$6,075

$4,500

$4,500

$4,275

$3,840

$3,360

$2,880

$2,720

$2,700

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,500

$0
$0
$2,400

$0
$2,400

$2,400

$0
$2,400

$0
$3,166

$2,038

$766

$3,166

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Board Secretary/Treasurer

($125/Meeting)

Director

President

Director
Director
Director ($100/Meeting)
Director ($100/Meeting)

Secretary/Treasurer
Director
Director

Board Member
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Novato Sanitary District
(Marin)

Homestead Valley Sanitary

District (Marin)

Sausalito-Marin City
Sanitary (Marin)

Alto Sanitary District (Marin)

Almonte Sanitary District
(Marin)

Homestead Valley Sanitary

District (Marin)

Alto Sanitary District (Marin)

Homestead Valley Sanitary

District (Marin)

Homestead Valley Sanitary

District (Marin)

Almonte Sanitary District
(Marin)

Almonte Sanitary District
(Marin)

Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)

Novato Sanitary District
(Marin)

Homestead Valley Sanitary

District (Marin)
Richardson Bay Sanitary
District (Marin)
Richardson Bay Sanitary
District (Marin)
Richardson Bay Sanitary
District (Marin)

Richardson Bay Sanitary
District (Marin)

Admin & Engineering

Elected Official

Board Of Directors

Board of Directors

Board Member

Elected Official

Board of Directors
Elected Official

Elected Official

Board Member

Board Member

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Admin & Engineering

Elected Official

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

$2,475

$2,400

$2,400

$1,925
$1,500

$1,375

$1,250
$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,125
$1,100
$1,000

$900

$800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,019

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$768

$1,908

$1,908

$1,908



Director

Director

Director

President

Secretary

Vice President

Richardson Bay Sanitary
District (Marin)

Sanitary District No. 5
(Marin)
Sanitary District No. 5
(Marin)
Sanitary District No. 5
(Marin)
Sanitary District No. 5
(Marin)

Sanitary District No. 5
(Marin)

Governing Body

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,908

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



