Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Director		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Board	\$14,404	\$1,500
Board Member		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Board	\$12,560	\$0
Board Member		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Board	\$12,412	\$0
Board Of Director		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Board	\$12,382	\$2,400
Board Member		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Board	\$11,502	\$0
Board Of Director		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Board	\$11,371	\$2,400
Board Of Director		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Board	\$11,119	\$2,400
Board Member		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Board	\$10,735	\$0
Board Of Director		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Board	\$9,603	\$2,400
Board Member		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Board	\$6,908	\$0
Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin & Engineering	\$6,075	\$3,166
Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin & Engineering	\$4,500	\$2,038
Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin & Engineering	\$4,500	\$766
Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin & Engineering	\$4,275	\$3,166
Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$3,840	\$0
Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$3,360	\$0
Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$2,880	\$0
Director		Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$2,720	\$0
Board Chair (\$125& \$100/Meeting)		Almonte Sanitary District (Marin)	Board Member	\$2,700	\$0

Board Member	Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin & Engineering	\$2,475	\$1,019
Director	Homestead Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Elected Official	\$2,400	\$0
Director	Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$2,400	\$0
Director	Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$1,925	\$0
Board Secretary/Treasurer (\$125/Meeting)	Almonte Sanitary District (Marin)	Board Member	\$1,500	\$0
Director	Homestead Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Elected Official	\$1,375	\$0
President	Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$1,250	\$0
Director	Homestead Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Elected Official	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Homestead Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Elected Official	\$1,200	\$0
Director (\$100/Meeting)	Almonte Sanitary District (Marin)	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0
Director (\$100/Meeting)	Almonte Sanitary District (Marin)	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0
Secretary/Treasurer	Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$1,125	\$0
Director	Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$1,000	\$0
Board Member	Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin & Engineering	\$900	\$0
Director	Homestead Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Elected Official	\$800	\$0
Director	Richardson Bay Sanitary District (Marin)	Governing Body	\$0	\$768
Director	Richardson Bay Sanitary District (Marin)	Governing Body	\$0	\$1,908
Director	Richardson Bay Sanitary District (Marin)	Governing Body	\$0	\$1,908
Director	Richardson Bay Sanitary District (Marin)	Governing Body	\$0	\$1,908

Director	Richardson Bay Sanitary District (Marin)	Governing Body	\$0	\$1,908
Director	Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0